
January 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* CCWA PRECIP ON RELEASE - AF. EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW AF. INFLOW AF.  RES. SURF. AF. TUNNEL HILTON CREEK OUTLET SPILLWAY AF. INCH INCHES

693.01 61,534

1 693.41 62,115 581 419.0 20.6 177.3 20.2 6.5 6.0 0.6 2.4 0.030 1.46

2 693.58 62,361 246 279.0 2.5 1.2 20.1 6.5 5.0 0.6 4.7 0.060 0.01

3 693.62 62,419 58 89.0 2.5 1.2 20.4 6.5 6.0 0.6 1.6 0.020 0.01

4 693.65 62,464 45 79.0 2.5 0.0 19.3 6.6 6.0 0.6 4.0 0.050 0.00

5 694.55 63,791 1,327 875.0 2.5 483.4 20.9 6.5 6.0 0.6 0.0 0.000 3.91

6 697.92 68,911 5,120 5,138.0 2.5 19.4 21.2 6.7 6.0 0.6 5.9 0.070 0.15

7 699.02 70,634 1,723 1,761.0 2.5 0.0 21.5 6.9 9.0 0.6 3.4 0.040 0.00

8 699.48 71,361 727 866.0 2.5 2.6 21.9 6.6 108.0 0.6 6.9 0.080 0.02

9 700.02 72,221 860 742.0 2.6 247.4 22.2 6.9 102.0 0.6 0.0 0.000 1.86

10 732.37 136,434 64,213 62,951.0 2.4 1,301.7 24.2 7.6 10.0 0.6 0.0 0.000 6.49

11 741.04 158,549 22,115 22,125.0 0.0 24.7 24.1 0.0 10.0 0.6 0.0 0.000 0.11

12 742.89 163,601 5,052 5,311.0 0.0 0.0 17.7 0.0 235.0 0.6 6.0 0.040 0.00

13 742.40 162,251 -1,350 -1,293.0 0.0 0.0 20.4 1.0 20.0 0.6 14.9 0.100 0.00

14 743.16 164,349 2,098 2,120.0 0.0 23.1 20.0 1.0 20.0 0.6 3.0 0.020 0.10

15 744.85 169,082 4,733 4,482.0 0.0 292.3 19.8 1.0 20.0 0.6 0.0 0.000 1.24

16 746.22 172,995 3,913 3,834.0 0.0 129.4 20.1 1.0 20.0 0.6 9.3 0.060 0.54

17 747.77 177,494 4,499 4,506.0 0.0 48.8 28.4 1.0 20.0 0.6 6.3 0.040 0.20

18 748.77 180,442 2,948 3,005.0 0.0 0.0 26.1 1.0 20.0 0.6 9.6 0.060 0.00

19 749.58 182,856 2,414 2,471.0 0.0 0.0 28.6 1.0 20.0 0.6 6.5 0.040 0.00

20 750.08 184,332 1,476 1,540.0 0.0 0.0 34.5 1.0 20.0 0.6 8.2 0.050 0.00

21 750.40 185,327 995 1,104.0 0.0 0.0 33.0 0.3 69.0 0.6 6.5 0.040 0.00

22 750.79 186,508 1,181 1,351.0 0.0 0.0 34.9 0.3 124.0 0.6 9.9 0.060 0.00

23 751.03 187,240 732 923.0 0.0 0.0 34.3 0.3 138.0 0.6 18.1 0.110 0.00

24 751.54 188,794 1,554 1,825.0 0.0 0.0 29.1 0.4 228.0 0.6 13.3 0.080 0.00

25 751.54 188,794 0 271.0 0.0 0.0 29.1 0.4 228.0 0.6 13.3 0.080 0.00

26 751.74 189,408 614 894.0 0.0 0.0 28.1 2.4 239.0 0.6 10.0 0.060 0.00

27 751.86 189,777 369 648.0 0.0 0.0 24.9 2.4 239.0 0.6 11.6 0.070 0.00

28 752.02 190,270 493 770.0 0.0 0.0 26.8 2.4 237.0 0.6 10.0 0.060 0.00

29 752.12 190,578 308 584.0 0.0 0.0 26.5 2.4 238.0 0.6 8.3 0.050 0.00

30 752.26 191,010 432 681.0 0.0 28.3 25.9 2.5 242.0 0.6 6.7 0.040 0.11

31 752.37 191,349 339 618.0 0.0 0.0 27.2 2.5 240.0 0.6 8.4 0.050 0.00

TOTALS 129,815 130,969.0 43.1 2,780.8 771.4 91.6 2,891.0 18.6 208.8 1.460 16.21

AVERAGE 146,055

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation minus precip on the reservoir surface and ccwa inflow.
                     Indicated outlet release includes leakage from outlet valves and spillway gates.
                     Data based on a 24 hour period ending 0800.
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